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Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($21,049.80) ($28,399.47) (25.88)% Ready for Review

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
($252.60) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

25000 Interest Received ($1,667.79) ($252.10) 561.56% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $518.00 100% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 100% Ready for Review

30800 ASIC Fees $54.00 $53.00 1.89% Ready for Review

31500 Bank Charges $1.33 $120.00 (98.89)% Ready for Review

38200 Fines - Non-Deductible $333.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

48500 Income Tax Expense $3,238.95 $4,130.15 (21.58)% Ready for Review

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $18,355.31 $24,268.02 (24.36)% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($136,158.55) ($117,803.24) 15.58% Ready for Review

60400 Bank Accounts $65,487.24 $47,533.26 37.77% Ready for Review

60800 Term Deposits $70,362.26 $70,075.73 0.41% Ready for Review

68000 Sundry Debtors 0% N/A - Not Applicable

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$1,101.05 $1,409.25 (21.87)% Ready for Review

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($792.00) ($1,215.00) (34.81)% Ready for Review

88010 Creditors - ATO 0% Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

SuperStream Contribution Data Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($21,049.80) ($28,399.47)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

RANKUL00001A
(Contributions) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($13,399.47) 100%

RANSAR00001A
(Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($21,049.80) ($15,000.00) 40.33%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2021 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2020)(at 30/06/2020)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Randhawa, Harinder Singh Provided 29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,518.37

Randhawa, Kuldip Singh Provided 58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067,186.74

Randhawa, Sarabjit Provided 52 21,049.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,049.8032,098.13

All Members 21,049.80 0.00 0.00 21,049.800.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Randhawa, Harinder Singh Concessional 0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Randhawa, Kuldip Singh Concessional 0.00 36,600.53 36,600.53 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Randhawa, Sarabjit Concessional 21,049.80 52,000.00 30,950.20 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2018 202120202019 Current Position20172016Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2018 202120202019 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Randhawa, Harinder Singh 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Randhawa, Kuldip Singh 1,258.39 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Randhawa, Sarabjit 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00

0.00 0.00 18,785.53 18,829.78 18,493.52 18,518.37

75,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Randhawa, Harinder Singh

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

10,619.70 10,533.36 15,759.30 25,000.00 13,399.47 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,600.53 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 11,600.53

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 36,600.53

0.00 0.00 20,429.55 33,883.07 55,719.57 67,186.74

36,600.53Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Randhawa, Kuldip Singh

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 21,049.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 10,000.00 3,950.20

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 17,000.00 27,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 42,000.00 52,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 12,750.20 19,322.13 32,098.13

30,950.20Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Randhawa, Sarabjit

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Randhawa, Sarabjit
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit10/07/2020 Employer 397.67GOLDEN CIRCLE397.67Employer



301500 PRECISION
CH
PASCH2007090000
710

CANNERY
(NORMAL)

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2008060000
519

10/08/2020 Employer 533.98GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

533.98Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2009030001
772

09/09/2020 Employer 400.77GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

400.77Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2010050000
166

08/10/2020 Employer 440.77GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

440.77Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2011090000
676

13/11/2020 Employer 556.67GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

556.67Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001
542

20/01/2021 Employer 481.96GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

481.96Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001
353

20/01/2021 Employer 441.03GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

441.03Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2102180000
152

23/02/2021 Employer 552.04GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

552.04Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2103290000
541

06/04/2021 Employer 740.49GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

740.49Employer

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2104270007
414

29/04/2021 Employer 457.24GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

457.24Employer

Direct Credit 30150021/06/2021 Employer 579.73GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY

579.73Employer



PRECISION CH
PASCH2106140004
111

(NORMAL)

Direct Credit 301500
PRECISION CH
PASCH2106170002
676

22/06/2021 Employer 467.45GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY
(NORMAL)

467.45Employer

Transfer from
NetBank

30/06/2021 15,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Randhawa, Sarabjit 0.00 0.006,049.8021,049.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 21,049.80 0.00 0.00 0.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

Randhawa, Sarabjit

10/07/2020 397.67PASCH2007090000710 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 397.6701/06/2020 - 30/06/2020

10/08/2020 533.98PASCH2008060000519 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 533.9801/07/2020 - 31/07/2020

09/09/2020 400.77PASCH2009030001772 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.7701/08/2020 - 31/08/2020

08/10/2020 440.77PASCH2010050000166 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 440.7701/09/2020 - 30/09/2020

13/11/2020 556.67PASCH2011090000676 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 556.6701/10/2020 - 31/10/2020

20/01/2021 481.96PASCH2101190001542 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 481.9601/12/2020 - 31/12/2020

20/01/2021 441.03PASCH2101190001353 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 441.0301/11/2020 - 30/11/2020

23/02/2021 552.04PASCH2102180000152 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.0401/01/2021 - 31/01/2021

06/04/2021 740.49PASCH2103290000541 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 740.4901/02/2021 - 28/02/2021

29/04/2021 457.24PASCH2104270007414 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.2401/03/2021 - 31/03/2021

21/06/2021 579.73PASCH2106140004111 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 579.7301/04/2021 - 30/04/2021

22/06/2021 467.45PASCH2106170002676 GOLDEN CIRCLE
CANNERY (NORMAL)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 467.4501/05/2021 - 31/05/2021

6,049.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,049.80

6,049.80 0.00 6,049.800.00 0.000.00

*Data last updated: 06/05/2022



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($252.60)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($252.60) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2021 Financial Year



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 0.00
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 0.00

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

Re_ 2021 SMSF information.msg

TD - Comonwealth Bank.pdf CBA50091845

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,667.79) ($252.10)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 ($286.53) ($251.76) 13.81%

CBACDIA25211917 CBA CDIA Account 25211917 ($1.26) ($0.34) 270.59%

Loan Loan ($1,380.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2021 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CBACDIA25211917   CBA CDIA Account 25211917

01/07/2020 1.26 1.26

1.26 1.26

1.261.26

Term Deposits

CBA50091845   CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845

21/03/2021 280.79 280.79

28/03/2021 0.41 0.41

04/04/2021 0.41 0.41

11/04/2021 0.41 0.41

18/04/2021 0.41 0.41

25/04/2021 0.41 0.41

02/05/2021 0.41 0.41

09/05/2021 0.41 0.41

16/05/2021 0.41 0.41

23/05/2021 0.41 0.41

30/05/2021 0.41 0.41

06/06/2021 0.41 0.41

13/06/2021 0.41 0.41

20/06/2021 0.41 0.41



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

27/06/2021 0.41 0.41

286.53 286.53

286.53286.53

TOTAL 287.79 287.79

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

287.79

Tax Return Label

11C



















Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$518.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $518.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/07/2020 2020 Income Tax 259.00 259.00 DR

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100013928951

259.00 518.00 DR

518.00 518.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

518.00

0.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Auditors Fee 2019.pdf

Auditors Fee 2020.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$550.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

17/03/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audit 275.00 275.00 DR

21/06/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audits 275.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

550.00

0.00



  

7  

 
TAX INVOICE  

  
  
  

Supplier:  
  

Super Audits  

Auditor:  A.W. Boys  
    SMSF Auditor Number (SAN) 100014140  
    
  

Registered Company Auditor (67793)  

Address:  Box 3376  
    
  

Rundle Mall 5000  

ABN:   
  

20 461 503 652  

Services:  
  

Auditing  

Date:   
  
  

 31 December 2020   

Recipient:  
  

Randhawa Super Fund  

Address:  C/- PO Box 354 ASPLEY Qld. 4034  
  
Description of Services  
  
Statutory audit of the Randhawa Super Fund for the financial year ending 30 June 2019.  
  
Fee:    
  

$250.00  

GST:   
  

$25.00  

Total:   $275.00  
  
  
Payment can be made with a cheque payable to Super Audits postal address being Box 3376 
Rundle Mall 5000 or alternatively an EFT can be made BSB 015-056 Account No. 387392386.





Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ASIC.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$54.00 $53.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $54.00 $53.00 1.89%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

01/07/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291645145320 54.00 54.00 DR

54.00 54.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

54.00

0.00





Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1.33 $120.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $1.33 $120.00 (98.89)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

01/07/2020 Account Fee 1.33 1.33 DR

1.33 1.33 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1.33

0.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$333.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

38200 Fines - Non-Deductible $333.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

38200 - Fines - Non-Deductible

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,238.95 $4,130.15

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $3,238.95 $4,130.15 (21.58)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$18,355.31 $24,268.02

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $18,355.31 $24,268.02 (24.36)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($117,803.24) ($21,049.80) ($544.46) $3,238.95 ($136,158.55)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

RANHAR00001A
Randhawa, Harinder Singh - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($18,518.37) ($83.90) $12.55 ($18,589.72) 0.39%

RANKUL00001A
Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($67,186.74) ($304.41) $45.55 ($67,445.60) 0.39%

RANSAR00001A
Randhawa, Sarabjit - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($32,098.13) ($21,049.80) ($156.15) $3,180.85 ($50,123.23) 56.16%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

 Attach copies of Members Statements



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Kuldip Singh Randhawa

23 Keppel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 27/06/2013

Service Period Start Date: 27/06/2013

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 67,445.60

Total Death Benefit 67,445.60

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: RANKUL00001A

Account Start Date: 27/06/2013

Age: 59

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

67,445.60

1,962.39

65,483.21

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 304.41

Internal Transfer In

67,445.60

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 45.55

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 67,186.74

67,445.6030/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Sarabjit Randhawa

23 Keppel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 27/06/2013

Service Period Start Date: 27/06/2013

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 50,123.23

Total Death Benefit 50,123.23

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: RANSAR00001A

Account Start Date: 27/06/2013

Age: 53

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

50,123.23

50,123.23

Employer Contributions 6,049.80

Personal Contributions (Concessional) 15,000.00

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 156.15

Internal Transfer In

50,123.23

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,157.48

Income Tax 23.37

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 32,098.13

50,123.2330/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Harinder Singh Randhawa

23 Keppel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 27/06/2013

Service Period Start Date: 27/06/2013

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 18,589.72

Total Death Benefit 18,589.72

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: RANHAR00001A

Account Start Date: 27/06/2013

Age: 30

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

18,589.72

18,589.72

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 83.90

Internal Transfer In

18,589.72

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 12.55

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 18,518.37

18,589.7230/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Randhawa Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2021

Kuldip Singh Randhawa (Age: 59)

RANKUL00001A - Accumulation 
67,186.74 304.41 45.55 67,445.60

67,186.74 304.41 45.55 67,445.60

Sarabjit Randhawa (Age: 53)

RANSAR00001A - Accumulation 
32,098.13 21,049.80 156.15 3,157.48 23.37 50,123.23

32,098.13 21,049.80 156.15 3,157.48 23.37 50,123.23

Harinder Singh Randhawa (Age: 30)

RANHAR00001A - Accumulation 
18,518.37 83.90 12.55 18,589.72

18,518.37 83.90 12.55 18,589.72

117,803.24 21,049.80 544.46 3,157.48 81.47 136,158.55



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - CBA Business Transaction Account.pdf CBA10321175

BS - CBA Direct Investment Account.pdf CBACDIA25211917

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$65,487.24 $47,533.26

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA10321175 Cash at Bank Acc:10321175 $65,487.24 $37,279.32 75.67%

CBACDIA25211917 CBA CDIA Account 25211917 $10,253.94 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBA10321175

Cash at Bank Acc:10321175

064155 10321175

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 80,402.25$ 37,279.32 $ 65,487.24 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 52,194.33

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 37,279.32

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 47,534.52

01/07/2020 Account Fee 1.33 47,533.19

01/07/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291645145320 54.00 47,479.19

01/07/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
518066378576260

1,215.00 46,264.19

01/07/2020 Transfer to xx6351 NetBank money loaned out 46,000.00 264.19

10/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2007090000710

397.67 661.86

10/08/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2008060000519

533.98 1,195.84

19/08/2020 Transfer to xx4316 NetBank 900.00 295.84

21/08/2020 Transfer to Account From Card xx4316 Value Date:
20/08/2020

900.00 1,195.84

09/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2009030001772

400.77 1,596.61

29/09/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
518066378576260

1,158.00 438.61

08/10/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2010050000166

440.77 879.38

13/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2011090000676

556.67 1,436.05

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001542

481.96 1,918.01

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001353

441.03 2,359.04

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO001100013928951 420.40 2,779.44



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

23/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2102180000152

552.04 3,331.48

17/03/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audit 275.00 3,056.48

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2103290000541

740.49 3,796.97

12/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
001518066378574860 PAYG

1,158.00 2,638.97

19/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
001518066378574860

1,158.00 1,480.97

29/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2104270007414

457.24 1,938.21

19/05/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO004000014422286 396.85 2,335.06

21/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106140004111

579.73 2,914.79

21/06/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audits 275.00 2,639.79

22/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106170002676

467.45 3,107.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 46,000.00 49,107.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 1,380.00 50,487.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 15,000.00 65,487.24

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 65,487.24

52,194.33 80,402.25



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBACDIA25211917

CBA CDIA Account 25211917

067167 25211917

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 1.26$ 10,253.94 $ 0.00

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 10,255.20

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10,253.94

01/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.26 10,255.20

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 0.00

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 0.00

10,255.20 1.26



















Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Statements and Interest slips

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

TD - Comonwealth Bank.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$70,362.26 $70,075.73

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 $70,362.26 $70,075.73 0.41%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60800 - Term Deposits

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBA10321175

Cash at Bank Acc:10321175

064155 10321175

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 80,402.25$ 37,279.32 $ 65,487.24 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 52,194.33

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 37,279.32

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 47,534.52

01/07/2020 Account Fee 1.33 47,533.19

01/07/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291645145320 54.00 47,479.19

01/07/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
518066378576260

1,215.00 46,264.19

01/07/2020 Transfer to xx6351 NetBank money loaned out 46,000.00 264.19

10/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2007090000710

397.67 661.86

10/08/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2008060000519

533.98 1,195.84

19/08/2020 Transfer to xx4316 NetBank 900.00 295.84

21/08/2020 Transfer to Account From Card xx4316 Value Date:
20/08/2020

900.00 1,195.84

09/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2009030001772

400.77 1,596.61

29/09/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
518066378576260

1,158.00 438.61

08/10/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2010050000166

440.77 879.38

13/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2011090000676

556.67 1,436.05

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001542

481.96 1,918.01

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001353

441.03 2,359.04

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO001100013928951 420.40 2,779.44



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

23/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2102180000152

552.04 3,331.48

17/03/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audit 275.00 3,056.48

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2103290000541

740.49 3,796.97

12/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
001518066378574860 PAYG

1,158.00 2,638.97

19/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
001518066378574860

1,158.00 1,480.97

29/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2104270007414

457.24 1,938.21

19/05/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO004000014422286 396.85 2,335.06

21/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106140004111

579.73 2,914.79

21/06/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audits 275.00 2,639.79

22/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106170002676

467.45 3,107.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 46,000.00 49,107.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 1,380.00 50,487.24

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 15,000.00 65,487.24

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 65,487.24

52,194.33 80,402.25



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBACDIA25211917

CBA CDIA Account 25211917

067167 25211917

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 1.26$ 10,253.94 $ 0.00

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 10,255.20

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10,253.94

01/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.26 10,255.20

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 0.00

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 0.00

10,255.20 1.26



















Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors 0%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

19/08/2020 Transfer to xx4316 NetBank 900.00 900.00 DR

21/08/2020 Transfer to Account From Card xx4316 Value
Date: 20/08/2020

900.00 0.00 DR

900.00900.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

900.00

900.00



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Statement of Taxable Income Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf

ATO - PAYG Instalments report 2021.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,101.05 $1,409.25

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $1,101.05 $1,409.25 (21.87)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Label C

01/07/2020 25000/CBACDIA25211917 CBA CDIA Account 25211917 1.26

21/03/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 280.79

28/03/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

04/04/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

11/04/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

18/04/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

25/04/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

02/05/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

09/05/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

16/05/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

23/05/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

30/05/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

06/06/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

13/06/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

20/06/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

27/06/2021 25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.41

30/06/2021 25000/Loan Loan 1,380.00

Total 1,667.79 0.000.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.00*



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Total ECPI 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.00

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Label H

17/03/2021 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 275.00

21/06/2021 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 275.00

Total 550.00 0.000 % 550.00 0.00

Label J

01/07/2020 30800 ASIC Fees 54.00

01/07/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.33

Total 55.33 0.000 % 55.33 0.00

01/07/2020 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

19/02/2021 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 518.00 0.000 % 518.00 0.00

Label Total 573.33 0.00

Total Segment Expenses 0.001,123.33

Total Expenses 1,123.33 0.00*

* General expense percentage -  0.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  0.000 %



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Statement of Taxable Income

3,238.95CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

$

2021

21,594.26Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 3,238.95

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (1.26)

21,593.00Taxable Income or Loss

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (842.05)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (4,340.00)



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/CBACDIA25211917 CBA CDIA Account 25211917 1.2601/07/2020

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 280.7921/03/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4128/03/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4104/04/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4111/04/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4118/04/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4125/04/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4102/05/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4109/05/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4116/05/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4123/05/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4130/05/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4106/06/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4113/06/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4120/06/2021

25000/CBA50091845 CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 0.4127/06/2021

25000/Loan Loan 1,380.0030/06/2021

1,667.00Total

0.79Ignore Cents

1,667.79Sub-Total

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

397.6710/07/2020

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

533.9810/08/2020

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

400.7709/09/2020

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

440.7708/10/2020

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

556.6713/11/2020

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

481.9620/01/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

441.0320/01/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

552.0423/02/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

740.4906/04/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

457.2429/04/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

579.7321/06/2021

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

467.4522/06/2021

6,049.00Total

0.80Ignore Cents

6,049.80Sub-Total

R2 - Assessable personal contributions



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

R2 - Assessable personal contributions

24200/RANSAR00001A (Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

15,000.0030/06/2021

15,000.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

15,000.00Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

6,049.80Assessable employer contributions

15,000.00Assessable personal contributions

21,049.00Total

0.80Ignore Cents

21,049.80Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

22,716.00

22,716.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

22,716.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

22,716.00

22,716.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

22,716.00Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 275.0017/03/2021

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 275.0021/06/2021

550.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

550.00Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

31500 Bank Charges 1.3301/07/2020

30800 ASIC Fees 54.0001/07/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0001/07/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0019/02/2021

573.00Total

0.33Ignore Cents

573.33Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

1,123.00

1,123.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,123.00Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

21,593.00

21,593.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,593.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

1,123.00

1,123.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,123.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

21,593.00

21,593.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,593.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

3,238.95

3,238.95Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,238.95Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

3,238.95

3,238.95Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,238.95Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

3,238.95

3,238.95Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,238.95Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

3,238.95

3,238.95Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,238.95Sub-Total

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

3,238.95

3,238.95Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,238.95Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,158.0029/09/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,232.0031/03/2021

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,158.0012/04/2021

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 792.0030/06/2021

4,340.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,340.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(842.05)

(842.05)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(842.05)Sub-Total



5 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

16 Feb 2021 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$420.40 $420.40 CR

16 Feb 2021 19 Feb 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$420.40 $0.00

14 May 2021 1 Dec 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$470.85 $470.85 CR

14 May 2021 1 Dec 2020 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $74.00 $396.85 CR

14 May 2021 19 May 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from
01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$396.85 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR RANDHAWA

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 51 806 637 857
TFN 949 156 307

Income tax 551
Date generated 14/03/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Tax Agent 74856004

Last Updated 05/03/2022

PAYG Instalments report 2021

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment

($)

949156307 THE TRUSTEE FOR RANDHAWA
SUPERANNUATION FUND

1,158.00 1,158.00 1,232.00 792.00 4,340.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of PAYG Payment Summary

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
ATO - Integrated Client Account.pdf

ATO - PAYG Instalments report 2021.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($792.00) ($1,215.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($792.00) ($1,215.00) (34.81)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

86000 - PAYG Instalment Payable

2021 Financial Year



13 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

2 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 Payment received $1,215.00 $1,215.00 CR

2 Aug 2020 28 Jul 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG Instalments

$1,215.00 $0.00

30 Sep 2020 29 Sep 2020 Payment received $1,158.00 $1,158.00 CR

1 Nov 2020 28 Oct 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 20 - PAYG Instalments

$1,158.00 $0.00

7 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 20 - PAYG Instalments

$1,158.00 $1,158.00 DR

1 Apr 2021 1 Apr 2021 General interest charge $1,158.00 DR

14 Apr 2021 13 Apr 2021 Payment received $1,158.00 $0.00

14 Apr 2021 14 Apr 2021 General interest charge $0.00

21 Apr 2021 20 Apr 2021 Payment received $1,158.00 $1,158.00 CR

2 May 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG Instalments

$1,232.00 $74.00 DR

2 May 2021 2 May 2021 General interest charge $74.00 DR

14 May 2021 1 Dec 2020 Credit transfer received from Income Tax
Account

$74.00 $0.00

14 May 2021 1 Apr 2021 General interest charge $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR RANDHAWA

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 51 806 637 857
TFN 949 156 307

Activity statement 001
Date generated 14/03/2022

Overdue $2,170.00 DR

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $2,170.00 DR

Transactions



Tax Agent 74856004

Last Updated 05/03/2022

PAYG Instalments report 2021

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment

($)

949156307 THE TRUSTEE FOR RANDHAWA
SUPERANNUATION FUND

1,158.00 1,158.00 1,232.00 792.00 4,340.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

88010 Creditors - ATO 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

88010 - Creditors - ATO

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Creditors - ATO (88010)

Creditors - ATO (88010)

01/07/2020 2020 Income Tax 396.85 396.85 DR

19/05/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO004000014422286

396.85 0.00 DR

396.85396.85 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

396.85

396.85



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Randhawa Super Fund - 2021 financials & ITR & invoice for signing.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2021 Financial Year
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Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Kuldip Randhawa
Randhawa Superannuation Fund
23 Keppel Street
BOONDALL QLD 4034

Tax Invoice
210372

Ref: RAND0011
15 June, 2022

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2021 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2021

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2021

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2021  

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2021

Sundry advice and Other Matters
(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

1,100.00

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 1,100.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $100.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Randhawa Superannuation Fund Invoice: 210372

Ref: RAND0011

15 June, 2022

Amt Due: $ 1,100.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.
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Signature Certificate
Reference number: TEVWM-ZXOYG-TKLUF-SZBFC

Document completed by all parties on:
24 Jun 2022 01:35:04 UTC

Page 1 of 1

Signer Timestamp Signature

Sam Greco
Email: samg@taxonline.com.au

Recipient Verification:

Sent: 15 Jun 2022 02:14:48 UTC
Viewed: 16 Jun 2022 07:19:42 UTC
Signed: 16 Jun 2022 07:20:06 UTC

✔Email verified 16 Jun 2022 07:19:42 UTC
IP address: 115.64.111.193 
Location: Brisbane, Australia

Kuldip Randhawa
Email: ksrandhawa3@gmail.com

Recipient Verification:

Sent: 15 Jun 2022 02:14:48 UTC
Viewed: 21 Jun 2022 09:55:11 UTC
Signed: 21 Jun 2022 09:57:06 UTC

✔Email verified 21 Jun 2022 09:55:11 UTC
IP address: 220.235.197.211 
Location: Brisbane, Australia

Sarabjit Randhawa
Email: sarabjitrandhawa17@gmail.com

Recipient Verification:

Sent: 15 Jun 2022 02:14:48 UTC
Viewed: 21 Jun 2022 09:58:19 UTC
Signed: 21 Jun 2022 10:00:03 UTC

✔Email verified 21 Jun 2022 09:58:19 UTC
IP address: 220.235.197.211 
Location: Brisbane, Australia

Harinder Randhawa
Email: randhawahenry@gmail.com

Recipient Verification:

Sent: 15 Jun 2022 02:14:48 UTC
Viewed: 24 Jun 2022 01:33:44 UTC
Signed: 24 Jun 2022 01:35:04 UTC

✔Email verified 24 Jun 2022 01:33:44 UTC
IP address: 49.182.173.37 
Location: Brisbane, Australia

Signed with PandaDoc

PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature
solution trusted by 30,000+ companies worldwide.



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ASIC Fees.pdf

95103_Randhawa SF Trust Deed - signed (1).pdf

95101_Randhawa Superfund SF - Constitution signed.pdf

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2021

Fund Details
Date Formed: 27/06/2013 Period: 01/07/2020 - 30/06/2021
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 51806637857 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
23 Keppel Street Level 1 Mitcham House 1355 Gympie Road
Boondall, Queensland 4034 Aspley, Queensland 4034

Members
Number of Members: 3

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Randhawa, Kuldip 
Singh

59 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Randhawa, Sarabjit 53 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Randhawa, Harinder 
Singh

30 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Randhawa Superfund Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Randhawa, Kuldip Singh

Fund Contact Randhawa, Sarabjit

Fund Contact Randhawa, Harinder Singh

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Tax Agent Greco, Sam

Trustee

Randhawa Superfund Pty Ltd
Randhawa, Kuldip Singh
Randhawa, Sarabjit
Randhawa, Harinder Singh





































































































































































































































































Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
2021 BGL360 GeneralLedger-01072020-30062021.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

C - Other Documents

2021 Financial Year



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

10/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2007090000710

397.67 397.67 CR

10/08/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2008060000519

533.98 931.65 CR

09/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2009030001772

400.77 1,332.42 CR

08/10/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2010050000166

440.77 1,773.19 CR

13/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2011090000676

556.67 2,329.86 CR

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001542

481.96 2,811.82 CR

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001353

441.03 3,252.85 CR

23/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2102180000152

552.04 3,804.89 CR

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2103290000541

740.49 4,545.38 CR

29/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2104270007414

457.24 5,002.62 CR

21/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106140004111

579.73 5,582.35 CR

22/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106170002676

467.45 6,049.80 CR

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 15,000.00 21,049.80 CR

21,049.80 21,049.80 CR

Interest Received (25000)

CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 (CBA50091845)

21/03/2021 Credit Interest 280.79 280.79 CR

28/03/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 281.20 CR

04/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 281.61 CR

11/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 282.02 CR

18/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 282.43 CR

25/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 282.84 CR

02/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 283.25 CR

09/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 283.66 CR

16/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 284.07 CR

23/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 284.48 CR

30/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 284.89 CR

06/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 285.30 CR

13/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 285.71 CR

20/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 286.12 CR

27/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 286.53 CR

286.53 286.53 CR

CBA CDIA Account 25211917 (CBACDIA25211917)

01/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.26 1.26 CR

1.26 1.26 CR

Loan (Loan)

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 1,380.00 1,380.00 CR

1,380.00 1,380.00 CR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/07/2020 2020 Income Tax 259.00 259.00 DR

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100013928951

259.00 518.00 DR

518.00 518.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

17/03/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audit 275.00 275.00 DR

21/06/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audits 275.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

01/07/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291645145320 54.00 54.00 DR

54.00 54.00 DR

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

01/07/2020 Account Fee 1.33 1.33 DR

1.33 1.33 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense  -
30/06/2021

3,238.95 3,238.95 DR

3,238.95 3,238.95 DR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

10/07/2020 System Member Journals 338.02 338.02 DR

10/08/2020 System Member Journals 453.88 791.90 DR

09/09/2020 System Member Journals 340.65 1,132.55 DR

08/10/2020 System Member Journals 374.65 1,507.20 DR

13/11/2020 System Member Journals 473.17 1,980.37 DR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 409.67 2,390.04 DR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 374.88 2,764.92 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 469.23 3,234.15 DR

06/04/2021 System Member Journals 629.42 3,863.57 DR

29/04/2021 System Member Journals 388.65 4,252.22 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 492.77 4,744.99 DR

22/06/2021 System Member Journals 397.33 5,142.32 DR

30/06/2021 System Member Journals 12,750.00 17,892.32 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

304.41 18,196.73 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

156.15 18,352.88 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

83.90 18,436.78 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

45.55 18,391.23 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

23.37 18,367.86 DR



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

12.55 18,355.31 DR

81.4718,436.78 18,355.31 DR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Randhawa, Harinder Singh - Accumulation (RANHAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 18,493.52 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 24.85 18,518.37 CR

24.85 18,518.37 CR

(Opening Balance) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation (RANKUL00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 55,719.57 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 11,467.17 67,186.74 CR

11,467.17 67,186.74 CR

(Opening Balance) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 19,322.13 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 12,776.00 32,098.13 CR

12,776.00 32,098.13 CR

Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation (RANKUL00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 13,399.47 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 13,399.47 0.00 DR

13,399.47 0.00 DR

(Contributions) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 15,000.00 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 15,000.00 0.00 DR

10/07/2020 System Member Journals 397.67 397.67 CR

10/08/2020 System Member Journals 533.98 931.65 CR

09/09/2020 System Member Journals 400.77 1,332.42 CR

08/10/2020 System Member Journals 440.77 1,773.19 CR

13/11/2020 System Member Journals 556.67 2,329.86 CR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 481.96 2,811.82 CR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 441.03 3,252.85 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 552.04 3,804.89 CR

06/04/2021 System Member Journals 740.49 4,545.38 CR

29/04/2021 System Member Journals 457.24 5,002.62 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 579.73 5,582.35 CR

22/06/2021 System Member Journals 467.45 6,049.80 CR

30/06/2021 System Member Journals 15,000.00 21,049.80 CR

21,049.8015,000.00 21,049.80 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Randhawa, Harinder Singh - Accumulation (RANHAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 40.56 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 40.56 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

83.90 83.90 CR

83.9040.56 83.90 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation (RANKUL00001A)



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 126.70 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 126.70 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

304.41 304.41 CR

304.41126.70 304.41 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 42.44 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 42.44 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

156.15 156.15 CR

156.1542.44 156.15 CR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Randhawa, Harinder Singh - Accumulation (RANHAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 15.71 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 15.71 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

12.55 12.55 DR

15.7112.55 12.55 DR

(Income Tax) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation (RANKUL00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 49.08 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 49.08 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

45.55 45.55 DR

49.0845.55 45.55 DR

(Income Tax) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 16.44 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 16.44 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

23.37 23.37 DR

16.4423.37 23.37 DR

Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) Randhawa, Kuldip Singh - Accumulation (RANKUL00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,009.92 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 2,009.92 0.00 DR

2,009.92 0.00 DR

(Contributions Tax) Randhawa, Sarabjit - Accumulation (RANSAR00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,250.00 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 2,250.00 0.00 DR

10/07/2020 System Member Journals 59.65 59.65 DR

10/08/2020 System Member Journals 80.10 139.75 DR

09/09/2020 System Member Journals 60.12 199.87 DR

08/10/2020 System Member Journals 66.12 265.99 DR

13/11/2020 System Member Journals 83.50 349.49 DR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 72.29 421.78 DR

20/01/2021 System Member Journals 66.15 487.93 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 82.81 570.74 DR

06/04/2021 System Member Journals 111.07 681.81 DR

29/04/2021 System Member Journals 68.59 750.40 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 86.96 837.36 DR



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

22/06/2021 System Member Journals 70.12 907.48 DR

30/06/2021 System Member Journals 2,250.00 3,157.48 DR

2,250.003,157.48 3,157.48 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

Cash at Bank Acc:10321175 (CBA10321175)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 37,279.32 DR

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 47,534.52 DR

01/07/2020 Account Fee 1.33 47,533.19 DR

01/07/2020 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291645145320 54.00 47,479.19 DR

01/07/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 518066378576260

1,215.00 46,264.19 DR

01/07/2020 Transfer to xx6351 NetBank money loaned
out

46,000.00 264.19 DR

10/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2007090000710

397.67 661.86 DR

10/08/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2008060000519

533.98 1,195.84 DR

19/08/2020 Transfer to xx4316 NetBank 900.00 295.84 DR

21/08/2020 Transfer to Account From Card xx4316 Value
Date: 20/08/2020

900.00 1,195.84 DR

09/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2009030001772

400.77 1,596.61 DR

29/09/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 518066378576260

1,158.00 438.61 DR

08/10/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2010050000166

440.77 879.38 DR

13/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2011090000676

556.67 1,436.05 DR

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001542

481.96 1,918.01 DR

20/01/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2101190001353

441.03 2,359.04 DR

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100013928951

420.40 2,779.44 DR

23/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2102180000152

552.04 3,331.48 DR

17/03/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audit 275.00 3,056.48 DR

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2103290000541

740.49 3,796.97 DR

12/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 001518066378574860 PAYG

1,158.00 2,638.97 DR

19/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 001518066378574860

1,158.00 1,480.97 DR

29/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2104270007414

457.24 1,938.21 DR

19/05/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO004000014422286

396.85 2,335.06 DR

21/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106140004111

579.73 2,914.79 DR

21/06/2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank super audits 275.00 2,639.79 DR

22/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH
PASCH2106170002676

467.45 3,107.24 DR

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 46,000.00 49,107.24 DR

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 1,380.00 50,487.24 DR

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 15,000.00 65,487.24 DR

52,194.3380,402.25 65,487.24 DR

CBA CDIA Account 25211917 (CBACDIA25211917)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10,253.94 DR



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.26 10,255.20 DR

01/07/2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank 10,255.20 0.00 DR

10,255.201.26 0.00 DR

Term Deposits (60800)

CBA Term Deposit Acct 50091845 (CBA50091845)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 70,075.73 DR

21/03/2021 Credit Interest 280.79 70,356.52 DR

28/03/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,356.93 DR

04/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,357.34 DR

11/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,357.75 DR

18/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,358.16 DR

25/04/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,358.57 DR

02/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,358.98 DR

09/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,359.39 DR

16/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,359.80 DR

23/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,360.21 DR

30/05/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,360.62 DR

06/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,361.03 DR

13/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,361.44 DR

20/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,361.85 DR

27/06/2021 Credit Interest 0.41 70,362.26 DR

286.53 70,362.26 DR

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2020 Transfer to xx6351 NetBank money loaned
out

46,000.00 46,000.00 DR

19/08/2020 Transfer to xx4316 NetBank 900.00 46,900.00 DR

21/08/2020 Transfer to Account From Card xx4316 Value
Date: 20/08/2020

900.00 46,000.00 DR

30/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank 46,000.00 0.00 DR

46,900.0046,900.00 0.00 DR

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,409.25 DR

01/07/2020 2020 Income Tax 655.85 753.40 DR

29/09/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 518066378576260

1,158.00 1,911.40 DR

19/02/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100013928951

679.40 1,232.00 DR

31/03/2021 Mar21 PAYG Instalment 1,232.00 2,464.00 DR

12/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 001518066378574860 PAYG

1,158.00 3,622.00 DR

14/05/2021 TRansfer from ICA 74.00 3,548.00 DR

30/06/2021 Jun 21 PAYG Instalment 792.00 4,340.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense  -
30/06/2021

3,238.95 1,101.05 DR

4,648.204,340.00 1,101.05 DR

PAYG Instalment Payable (86000)

PAYG Instalment Payable (86000)



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,215.00 CR

01/07/2020 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 518066378576260

1,215.00 0.00 DR

31/03/2021 Mar21 PAYG Instalment 1,232.00 1,232.00 CR

19/04/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY
75556 001518066378574860

1,158.00 74.00 CR

14/05/2021 TRansfer from ICA 74.00 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Jun 21 PAYG Instalment 792.00 792.00 CR

2,024.002,447.00 792.00 CR

Creditors - ATO (88010)

Creditors - ATO (88010)

01/07/2020 2020 Income Tax 396.85 396.85 DR

19/05/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO004000014422286

396.85 0.00 DR

396.85396.85 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

189,421.07

189,421.07



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2021 Financial Year



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Randhawa Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Harinder Singh
Randhawa

Kuldip Singh
Randhawa

Sarabjit Randhawa



Randhawa Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2021 Financial Year


